Page 1 of 2
LED Slim Desk Lamp ML7 Series
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10 years, for an additional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 649 Rev: 05/03/23

• ETL listed for dry locations, Indoor
• ENERGY STAR Certified
Ordering Information
FAMILY TYPE WATTAGE CCT FINISH
ML7= Slim Desk Lamp LA= LED Integrated 4= 4W 30= 3000K WH=
BK=
BL=
BU=
GR=
PK=
White
Black
Blue
Burgundy
Green
Pink
Stocked Items
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION ENERGY STAR #
ML7LA4S30WH 105354 DESK LAMP LED 4W SLIM 3000K, WHITE FINISH
2373039
ML7LA4S30BK 105355 DESK LAMP LED 4W SLIM 3000K, BLACK FINISH
ML7LA4S30BL 105356 DESK LAMP LED 4W SLIM 3000K, BLUE FINISH
ML7LA4S30BU 105357 DESK LAMP LED 4W SLIM 3000K, BURGUNDY FINISH
ML7LA4S30GR 105358 DESK LAMP LED 4W SLIM 3000K, GREEN FINISH
ML7LA4S30PK 105359 DESK LAMP LED 4W SLIM 3000K, PINK FINISH
Page 2 of 2
LED Desk Lamp
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 649 Rev: 05/03/23
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.